

BIHAR ANIMAL SCIENCES UNIVERSITY BIHAR VETERINARY COLLEGE CAMPUS, PATNA – 800014

O.O. No.: 501 Admin./Reg./BASU, Patna

Dated 09/04/2020

As per approval of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Bihar Animal Sciences University, Patna Dr. Raman Trivedi, Director Student Welfare, Bihar Animal Sciences University, Patna is hereby nominated as Nodal Officer for Green Campus Initiatives. He will not be entitled to any extra remuneration for the same.

By the order of Vice-Chancellor

Sd/-

Registrar

Bihar Animal Sciences University,

Patna - 14

Memo No. 1711 Admin./Reg/BASU, Patna

Dated 09/04/2020

Copy forwarded to Dr. Raman Trivedi, Director Student Welfare, Bihar Animal Sciences University, Patna for information and necessary action.

Sd/-

Registrar

Bihar Animal Sciences University,

Patna - 14

Memo No. 1711 Admin./Reg/BASU, Patna

Dated 09/04/2020

Advisor, ICT., Bihar Animal Sciences University, Patna for information and to upload on the BASU website.

Asstt. Registrar (Admin.) Bihar Animal Sciences University, Patna -14

C. C.: Secretary to VC for kind information to Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Bihar Animal Sciences University, Patna.